Model Name
WR-6W Series
(Single and Dual Output Product)
   WR     2 4      S     12   /   500    (X)
(Mark Grade)
(Output Current)         (mA)
(Output Voltage)        (Vdc)
(Outputs)
  S: (Single)           D: (Dual)
(Input Voltage)           (Vdc)
(Product Series)
(Triple Output Product)
      WR  48   D   12   S    5   (X)
(Mark Grade )
(Output Voltage)        (Vdc)
(Outputs)     S: (Single)
(Output Voltage)        (Vdc)
(Outputs)        D: (Dual)
(Input Voltage)           (Vdc)
(Product Series)
Models
          Specifications
Output (Vdc/mA)     Efficiency   Outline
Model  Number             Voltage     Current        (%)          Mark
WR6S5/1200   5.05       1200  70     D-S
WR6S12/500  12.0        500  70     D-S
WR6S15/400  15.0        400  70     D-S
WR6D12/250            12.0 250  70     D-D
WR6D15/200            15.0 200  70     D-D
WR6D12S5       12.0 5.0 150 400  60     E-T
WR6D15S5         15.0 5.0 130 400  60     E-T
WR12S5/1200  5.05       1200  70     D-S
WR12S12/500  12.0        500  70     D-S
WR12S15/400  15.0        400  70     D-S
WR12D5/600            5.05     600  70     D-D
WR12D12/250            12.0     250  70     D-D
WR12D15/200            15.0     200  70     D-D
WR12D12S5        12.0 5.0 150 400  60     E-T
WR12D5S12         5.05 12.0 +900/-100/100  65     E-T
WR12D15S5         15.0 5.0 130 400  60     E-T
WR24S5/1200   5.05       1200  70     D-S
WR24S12/500  12.0        500  70     D-S
          Specifications
Output (Vdc/mA)     Efficiency    Outline
Model  Number             Voltage     Current        (%)          Mark
WR24S15/400   15.0        400  70     D-S
WR24S24/250   24.0        250  70     D-S
WR24D5/600            5.05 600  70     D-D
WR24D12/250            12.0 250  70     D-D
WR24D15/200            15.0 200  70     D-D
WR24D12S5         12.0 5.0 150 400  60     E-T
WR24D15S5         15.0 5.0 130 400  60     E-T
WR48S5/1200   5.05       1200  70     D-S
WR48S12/500   12.0        500  70     D-S
WR48S15/400   15.0        400  70     D-S
WR48S24/250   24.0        250  70     D-S
WR48D5/600 5.05 600  70     D-D
WR48D12/250 12.0 250  70     D-D
WR48D15/200 15.0 200  70     D-D
WR48D12S5 12.0 5.0 150 400      65     E-T
WR48D15S5        15.0 5.0 130 400  65     E-T
NR48D15/200            15.0     200  70     D-D
NR48D15S5 15.0 5.0 130 400  65     E-T
Output
(Voltage Set-Point Accuracy) 1%(Vo3 4%)